ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

8039

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY:

ROLL NO

8039-E-3-1270
8039-E-3-1271
8039-E-3-1273
8039-E-3-1274
8039-E-3-1275
8039-E-4-1276
8039-E-4-1277
8039-E-4-1278
8039-E-4-1279
8039-E-4-1280
8039-E-6-1281
8039-E-6-1283
8039-E-6-1285
8039-E-7-1284
8039-E-7-1286
8039-E-7-1287
8039-E-7-1289

SARGODHA

STUDENT NAME
ZOHA ATHAR

SEHRISH KHALID

AIZA IRFAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KHADUA BINTE-ALEEM
ZAINAB IRFAN
SOMAVIA MALIK
EMAAN SHAHID
SEHRISH AZEEM

AFIFA ALAM
KASHMALA MALIK
ZOHA NOOR
MURTAZA FAROOQ
TAYYABA UBAIDULLAH
MAIRA GUL

MAHAM TARIQ
MUHAMMAD YASIR

FATHER NAME
ATHAR HUSSAIN
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
BABAR ABDULLAH
ABDUL ALEEM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
SHAH NAWAZ
SHAHID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
ARSHAD ALAM

SHAH NAWAZ
KHIZER HAYAT
SHAHD FAROOQ
UBAID ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
TARIQ SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

47
67
71
47
72
71
68
68
47
47
86
62
62
38
59
59
62

TOTAL

62.67%
89.33%
94.67%
62.67%
96.00%
94.67%
90.67%
90.67%
62.67%
62.67%
95.56%
68.89%
68.89%
42.22%
65.56%
65.56%
68.89%
17
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