ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 8039

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: SARGODHA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
8039-E-3-1270	ZOHA ATHAR	ATHAR HUSSAIN	3	75	47	62.67%
8039-E-3-1271	SEHRISH KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	3	75	67	89.33%
8039-E-3-1273	AIZA IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	3	75	71	94.67%
8039-E-3-1274	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	BABAR ABDULLAH	3	75	47	62.67%
8039-E-3-1275	KHADIJA BINTE-ALEEM	ABDUL ALEEM	3	75	72	96.00%
8039-E-4-1276	ZAINAB IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	4	75	71	94.67%
8039-E-4-1277	SOMAVIA MALIK	SHAH NAWAZ	4	75	68	90.67%
8039-E-4-1278	EMAAN SHAHID	SHAHID MAHMOOD	4	75	68	90.67%
8039-E-4-1279	SEHRISH AZEEM	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	4	75	47	62.67%
8039-E-4-1280	AFIFA ALAM	ARSHAD ALAM	4	75	47	62.67%
8039-E-6-1281	KASHMALA MALIK	SHAH NAWAZ	6	90	86	95.56%
8039-E-6-1283	ZOHA NOOR	KHIZER HAYAT	6	90	62	68.89%
8039-E-6-1285	MURTAZA FAROOQ	SHAHD FAROOQ	6	90	62	68.89%
8039-E-7-1284	TAYYABA UBAIDULLAH	UBAID ULLAH KHAN	7	90	38	42.22%
8039-E-7-1286	MAIRA GUL	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	7	90	59	65.56%
8039-E-7-1287	MAHAM TARIQ	TARIQ SALEEM	7	90	59	65.56%
8039-E-7-1289	MUHAMMAD YASIR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	7	90	62	68.89%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.